way of M-36 (Cedar, Ash Streets) on the entire right-of-way from a point two-tenths (0.2) of a mile northwesterly of US-127 to a point three-

hundred fifty (350) feet east of Lansing Street and, on the northern portion of the right-of-way from the last-mentioned point to Jefferson 

Street and, on the southern portion of the right-of-way from a point one hundred and thirty-five (135) feet west of Barnes Street to Barnes 

Street and, the entire right-of-way from Barnes Street to a point one thousand, two hundred (1200) feet easterly of Temple Street. 4/3/2023 Gregory Waite

Signal Removal Study Southwest Calhoun M-66/BL-94 at State/JW Patterson Approved 4/26/2023 Douglas Adelman

Traffic Signal Study Grand Allegan US-131 NB Off Ramp at 142nd Avenue Denied 5/12/2023 Douglas Adelman